Order No.

Approved
2021-06

2021-05

2021-04]

2020-043

2020-01]

2019-06]

2019-03]

2019-01]

2018-03]

2015-03

2014-01]

2013-02

Local Administrative Orders

Approved

D80

Clare County,Gladwin County

Region(s): 3

D80 - 80th District Court

Appointment of Attorney Magistrate

Appointment of Attorney Magistrate

Requests for Accommodations by Persons with

Access, Inspection, Reproduction and Creation of

Establishment of Courthouse Security Committee

Court Holidays

Order for the Establishment of a Veterans
Treatment Court

Waiver of Jurisdiction Over Civil Infractions
Committed by Juveniles
Caseflow Management Plan

Judicial Officer Videoconferencing

Language Access Plan

County Status & Date ~ Type Subject
Clare Approved DUT - MGA
Gladwin 5/28/2021
Clare Approved DUT - MGA
Gladwin 5/26/2021
Clare Approved ARM - ADA
Gladwin 5/11/2021 Disabilities
Clare Approved ARM - CRT
Gladwin 8/7/2020 Court Records
Clare Approved SEC - CSC
Gladwin 2/5/2020
Clare Approved CHO - HOL
Gladwin 9/27/2019
Clare Approved  CHO - HRS Court Hours
Gladwin 6/19/2019
Clare Approved VTC - VTC
Gladwin 4/4/2019
Clare Approved CRM - WCI
Gladwin 6/19/2018
Clare Approved ADM - CMP
Gladwin 6/11/2015
Clare Approved VID - JOA
Gladwin 5/7/2014
Clare Approved ADM - LAP
Gladwin 11/12/2013
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2012-043

2012-02

2001-02]

1999-01J

1987-01

Clare
Gladwin
Clare
Gladwin
Clare
Gladwin
Clare
Gladwin
Clare

Gladwin
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Local Administrative Orders

Approved
D80

Clare County,Gladwin County
Region(s): 3

Approved
10/18/2012

Approved
4/23/2012

Approved
6/11/2001

Approved
5/3/1999

Approved
8/6/1987

ADM - CAS Recovery Court Case Assignment

DTC - ADT Order for the Establishment of a Drug Treatment
Court

SEC - WPN Security Policy for Court Facilities

ADM - EWC Unscheduled Court Closings Due to Weather

Emergencies

ARM - JHQ Access to juror questionnaire Model 4
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