## **Local Administrative Orders**

## Approved D80 Clare County,Gladwin County Region(s): 3

D80 - 80th District Court						
Order No.	<u>County</u>	Status & Date	<u>Type</u>	Subject		
Approved						
2021-06	Clare Gladwin	Approved 5/28/2021	DUT - MGA	Appointment of Attorney Magistrate		
2021-05	Clare Gladwin	Approved 5/26/2021	DUT - MGA	Appointment of Attorney Magistrate		
2021-04J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 5/11/2021	ARM - ADA	Requests for Accommodations by Persons with Disabilities		
2020-04J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 8/7/2020	ARM - CRT	Access, Inspection, Reproduction and Creation of Court Records		
2020-01J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 2/5/2020	SEC - CSC	Establishment of Courthouse Security Committee		
2019-06J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 9/27/2019	CHO - HOL	Court Holidays		
2019-03J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 6/19/2019	CHO - HRS	Court Hours		
2019-01J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 4/4/2019	VTC - VTC	Order for the Establishment of a Veterans Treatment Court		
2018-03J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 6/19/2018	CRM - WCI	Waiver of Jurisdiction Over Civil Infractions Committed by Juveniles		
2015-03	Clare Gladwin	Approved 6/11/2015	ADM - CMP	Caseflow Management Plan		
2014-01J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 5/7/2014	VID - JOA	Judicial Officer Videoconferencing		
2013-02	Clare Gladwin	Approved 11/12/2013	ADM - LAP	Language Access Plan		

## **Local Administrative Orders**

## Approved D80 Clare County,Gladwin County Region(s): 3

2012-04J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 10/18/2012	ADM - CAS	Recovery Court Case Assignment
2012-02	Clare Gladwin	Approved 4/23/2012	DTC - ADT	Order for the Establishment of a Drug Treatment Court
2001-02J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 6/11/2001	SEC - WPN	Security Policy for Court Facilities
1999-01J	Clare Gladwin	Approved 5/3/1999	ADM - EWC	Unscheduled Court Closings Due to Weather Emergencies
1987-01	Clare Gladwin	Approved 8/6/1987	arm - Jhq	Access to juror questionnaire Model 4